
Jakarta International
Velodrome

MON 27 AUG 2018

Cycling Track

Women's Team Pursuit

Qualifying

Race Analysis

HKG - Hong Kong, China
Distance Time Rank Lap Time

Heat 1

125m 14.930 5  

250m 23.618 4 23.618

375m 32.016 4  

500m 40.187 4 16.569

625m 48.464 4  

750m 56.652 4 16.465

875m 1:05.026 4  

1000m 1:13.297 4 16.645

1125m 1:21.777 4  

1250m 1:30.160 4 16.863

1375m 1:38.709 4  

1500m 1:47.351 4 17.191

1625m 1:56.167 4  

1750m 2:04.759 4 17.408

1875m 2:13.450 4  

2000m 2:22.115 4 17.356

2125m 2:30.854 4  

2250m 2:39.433 4 17.318

2375m 2:47.912 4  

2500m 2:56.625 4 17.192

2625m 3:05.509 4  

2750m 3:14.159 4 17.534

2875m 3:22.783 4  

3000m 3:31.540 4 17.381

3125m 3:40.082 4  

3250m 3:48.732 4 17.192

3375m 3:57.348 4  

3500m 4:05.970 4 17.238

3625m 4:14.685 4  

3750m 4:23.220 4 17.250

3875m 4:31.830 4  

4000m 4:40.246 4 17.026
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Jakarta International
Velodrome

MON 27 AUG 2018

Cycling Track

Women's Team Pursuit

Qualifying

Race Analysis

IND - India
Distance Time Rank Lap Time

Heat 2

125m 14.814 4  

250m 23.631 5 23.631

375m 32.152 5  

500m 40.786 5 17.155

625m 49.760 5  

750m 58.429 5 17.643

875m 1:07.306 5  

1000m 1:16.394 5 17.965

1125m 1:25.750 5  

1250m 1:34.591 5 18.197

1375m 1:43.653 5  

1500m 1:52.675 5 18.084

1625m 2:02.139 5  

1750m 2:11.375 5 18.700

1875m 2:20.925 5  

2000m 2:30.599 5 19.224

2125m 2:40.608 5  

2250m 2:49.992 5 19.393

2375m 2:59.127 5  

2500m 3:08.305 5 18.313

2625m 3:17.670 5  

2750m 3:27.423 5 19.118

2875m 3:37.015 5  

3000m 3:46.921 5 19.498

3125m 3:56.917 5  

3250m 4:07.227 5 20.306

3375m 4:16.832 5  

3500m 4:26.304 5 19.077

3625m 4:35.770 5  

3750m 4:45.308 5 19.004

3875m 4:55.103 5  

4000m 5:05.388 5 20.080
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Jakarta International
Velodrome

MON 27 AUG 2018

Cycling Track

Women's Team Pursuit

Qualifying

Race Analysis

KOR - Republic of Korea
Distance Time Rank Lap Time

Heat 3

125m 14.516 3  

250m 22.829 3 22.829

375m 30.919 3  

500m 38.737 2 15.908

625m 46.695 2  

750m 54.555 1 15.818

875m 1:02.530 1  

1000m 1:10.619 1 16.064

1125m 1:18.631 1  

1250m 1:26.648 1 16.029

1375m 1:34.759 1  

1500m 1:42.639 1 15.991

1625m 1:50.658 1  

1750m 1:58.539 1 15.900

1875m 2:06.630 1  

2000m 2:14.733 1 16.194

2125m 2:22.880 1  

2250m 2:31.138 1 16.405

2375m 2:39.168 1  

2500m 2:47.218 1 16.080

2625m 2:55.245 1  

2750m 3:03.389 1 16.171

2875m 3:11.375 1  

3000m 3:19.430 1 16.041

3125m 3:27.614 1  

3250m 3:35.657 1 16.227

3375m 3:43.698 1  

3500m 3:51.919 1 16.262

3625m 4:00.318 1  

3750m 4:08.513 1 16.594

3875m 4:16.648 1  

4000m 4:24.796 1 16.283

 
 

125m    

250m    

375m    

500m    

625m    

750m    

875m    

1000m    

1125m    

1250m    

1375m    

1500m    

1625m    

1750m    

1875m    

2000m    

2125m    

2250m    

2375m    

2500m    

2625m    

2750m    

2875m    

3000m    

3125m    

3250m    

3375m    

3500m    

3625m    

3750m    

3875m    

4000m    

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  MON 27 AUG 2018 14:27CTRWPURTEAM4----------QUAL000100--_77B 1.0 Page 3/5



Jakarta International
Velodrome

MON 27 AUG 2018

Cycling Track

Women's Team Pursuit

Qualifying

Race Analysis

CHN - China
Distance Time Rank Lap Time

Heat 4

125m 13.837 1  

250m 22.145 1 22.145

375m 30.323 1  

500m 38.491 1 16.346

625m 46.649 1  

750m 54.827 2 16.336

875m 1:03.075 2  

1000m 1:11.332 3 16.505

1125m 1:19.659 3  

1250m 1:27.837 3 16.505

1375m 1:36.074 3  

1500m 1:44.192 3 16.355

1625m 1:52.469 3  

1750m 2:00.885 3 16.693

1875m 2:09.171 3  

2000m 2:17.636 3 16.751

2125m 2:26.070 3  

2250m 2:34.574 3 16.938

2375m 2:42.821 3  

2500m 2:51.325 3 16.751

2625m 2:59.556 3  

2750m 3:07.748 3 16.423

2875m 3:16.064 3  

3000m 3:24.320 3 16.572

3125m 3:32.506 3  

3250m 3:41.138 3 16.818

3375m 3:49.602 3  

3500m 3:57.887 2 16.749

3625m 4:05.965 2  

3750m 4:14.389 2 16.502

3875m 4:22.556 2  

4000m 4:30.951 2 16.562
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Jakarta International
Velodrome

MON 27 AUG 2018

Cycling Track

Women's Team Pursuit

Qualifying

Race Analysis

JPN - Japan
Distance Time Rank Lap Time

Heat 5

125m 14.246 2  

250m 22.659 2 22.659

375m 30.809 2  

500m 39.035 3 16.376

625m 47.047 3  

750m 55.060 3 16.025

875m 1:03.175 3  

1000m 1:11.213 2 16.153

1125m 1:19.370 2  

1250m 1:27.460 2 16.247

1375m 1:35.549 2  

1500m 1:43.787 2 16.327

1625m 1:52.099 2  

1750m 2:00.296 2 16.509

1875m 2:08.366 2  

2000m 2:16.607 2 16.311

2125m 2:24.868 2  

2250m 2:33.278 2 16.671

2375m 2:41.851 2  

2500m 2:50.317 2 17.039

2625m 2:58.775 2  

2750m 3:07.315 2 16.998

2875m 3:15.884 2  

3000m 3:24.167 2 16.852

3125m 3:32.387 2  

3250m 3:40.786 2 16.619

3375m 3:49.438 2  

3500m 3:58.440 3 17.654

3625m 4:07.578 3  

3750m 4:16.697 3 18.257

3875m 4:25.295 3  

4000m 4:33.768 3 17.071

 
 

125m    

250m    

375m    

500m    

625m    

750m    

875m    

1000m    

1125m    

1250m    

1375m    

1500m    

1625m    

1750m    

1875m    

2000m    

2125m    

2250m    

2375m    

2500m    

2625m    

2750m    

2875m    

3000m    

3125m    

3250m    

3375m    

3500m    

3625m    

3750m    

3875m    

4000m    

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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